

Dati						
mese	Somma di F0 (MWh)	Somma di F1 (MWh)	Somma di F2 (MWh)	Somma di F3 (MWh)	somma mese (MWh)	% su totale
gen-2012	339,38	9.307,06	7.437,24	13.780,15	30.863,83	8,44%
feb-2012	421,13	9.263,89	6.861,77	10.950,44	27.497,23	7,52%
mar-2012	444,43	10.008,14	7.191,82	11.525,18	29.169,57	7,98%
apr-2012	385,49	9.405,60	6.965,72	11.955,21	28.712,02	7,85%
mag-2012	381,61	9.740,10	7.340,95	12.885,62	30.348,28	8,30%
giu-2012	375,84	10.059,87	7.536,38	12.616,56	30.588,66	8,37%
lug-2012	380,12	11.281,06	8.908,49	13.533,27	34.102,94	9,33%
ago-2012	378,28	10.894,78	8.293,86	13.602,07	33.168,99	9,07%
set-2012	403,07	10.410,98	7.626,01	12.108,78	30.548,83	8,35%
ott-2012	444,45	9.808,18	7.673,71	12.437,49	30.363,84	8,30%
nov-2012	418,28	9.639,80	7.122,27	12.212,20	29.392,55	8,04%
dic-2012	391,10	10.255,06	6.887,90	13.356,03	30.890,09	8,45%
Totale complessivo	4.763,19	120.074,53	89.846,12	150.962,99	365.646,83	100,00%
% su totale	1,30%	32,84%	24,57%	41,29%		

	Dati					
azienda	Somma di F0 (kWh)	Somma di F1 (kWh)	Somma di F2 (kWh)	Somma di F3 (kWh)	somma periodo (kwh)	% su totale
AcquaTempra	440.823,00	282.450,00	234.500,00	368.108,00	1.325.881,00	0,36%
Acque	240.000,00	31.450.000,00	23.800.000,00	36.900.000,00	92.390.000,00	25,27%
Acquedotto Fiora	90.047,00	2.676.855,00	2.099.710,00	3.495.402,00	8.362.014,00	2,29%
Asa	943.823,00	23.982.403,00	17.598.096,00	29.548.522,00	72.072.844,00	19,71%
Azga Nord	302.963,10	51.599,89	31.601,01	69.669,98	455.833,98	0,12%
Gaia	43.653,15	14.457.962,38	10.667.439,80	18.593.617,67	43.762.673,00	11,97%
Geal	24.936,00	3.942.333,00	3.100.832,00	5.781.092,00	12.849.193,00	3,51%
Lunigiana Acque	1.006.192,13	1.274.206,86	930.655,81	1.540.777,18	4.751.831,99	1,30%
Nuove Acque	314.153,00	9.257.310,00	6.969.454,00	11.585.697,00	28.126.614,00	7,69%
Publiacqua		2.008.552,00	1.516.775,00	2.831.695,00	6.357.022,00	1,74%
Publiambiente	106.761,50	1.483.857,00	1.066.061,00	1.568.410,00	4.225.089,50	1,16%
Publiservizi	307.836,00				307.836,00	0,08%
UmbraAcque	942.000,00	29.207.000,00	21.831.000,00	38.680.000,00	90.660.000,00	24,79%
Totale complessivo	4.763.187,89	120.074.529,13	89.846.124,63	150.962.990,83	365.646.832,47	100,00%